
 
 
 
                                                                                                                              
           
 
                                      St. Albert Sports Academy 

Recreation Program  
 

 April 2025: Mrs. McKinnon’s Grade 5 Group 
 

DATE Mrs. McKinnon 
Grade 5 
Activity 

Bussing 

Weds.April 2 Laser Quest   Bus Leaves at 12:30 pm 
Pick up at 2:35 pm 

Mon, April 7 Activate 1-230pm 
Please Complete WAIVER Here 
*Closed-toe shoes are mandatory 

Bus Leaves at 12:30 pm 
Pick up at 2:30 pm 

Weds. April 9 Pickleball @ Raise Bus Leaves at 12:55 pm 
Pick up at 2:40 pm 

Mon, April 14 Hayabusa Bus Leaves at 12:55 pm 
Pick up at 2:40 pm 

Weds. April 16 Pickleball @Raise Bus Leaves at 12:55 pm 
Pick up at 2:40 pm 

Mon, April 21 ------------Easter Monday—---------- ------------Easter Monday—---------- 

Weds. April 23 WEM WATERPARK  
You can send money if you want. Bring 
a bagged lunch to eat AFTER the swim. 

The bus leaves at 8:15 am. 
Please be at school by 8:05 
am and meet in the gym. We 
return by 12:45 pm. 

Mon, April 28 Game OVR  
 

Bus Leaves at 1:10 pm 
Pick up at 2:40 pm 

Weds. April 30 Monster Mini-Golf 
 

Bus Leaves EARLY 12:40 pm 
Pick up at 2:20 pm 

 

https://waiver.playactivate.com/en-ca/groupwaiver?group=K87ETWTQWV&nor=0


 St.  Albert Sports Academy 
 Recreation Program 

 April 2025 

 DATE  Rawcliffe 4  Bussing 

 Tues. Apr. 1  B-Active Badminton  No Bus 

 Thurs. Apr. 3  Activate West 
 Waiver Form 

 160 Mayfield Common 
 Depart 12:40 pm 
 Pick Up 2:30 pm 

 Tues. Apr. 8  Fit Set Ninja 
 Waiver 

 11511 120 St NW 
 Depart 12:30 pm 
 Pick Up 2:30 pm 

 Thurs. Apr. 10  Baseball 
 -Students can bring a glove if 
 they have one 

 Absolute Human Performance 
 110-20 Carleton Dr. 
 Depart 12:55 pm 
 Pick up 2:30 pm 

 Tues. Apr. 15  B-Active Ping Pong  No Bus 

 Thurs. Apr. 17  Dynamyx  #110-175 Carleton Dr. 
 Depart 12:55pm 
 Pick up 2:30pm 

 Tues. Apr. 22  No Rec  No Bus 

 Wed. Apr.23  WEM Waterpark 
 8:30 am-11:30am 

 No Bus 

 Thurs. Apr. 24  Pickleball  Raise Athletics 
 9 Richardson Drive NW 
 Depart:12:50 pm 
 Pick Up: 2:30 pm 

 Tues. Apr. 29  Marshall Boxing Club  25 Chisolm Ave.- Unit #107 
 Depart:12:55 pm 
 Pick Up: 2:35 pm 

https://waiver.playactivate.com/en-ca?location_id=19&_gl=1*1uo092e*_gcl_au*MTMxNDczMzUyOC4xNzQxODg0OTUy
https://fitsetninja.com/waiver


 
           
                                    
 
 
                                      St. Albert Sports Academy 

Recreation Program  
 April 2025: Mrs. McKinnon 

DATE Mrs. McKinnon 
Grade 6-9 
Activity 

Bussing 

Tues. April 1 B-Active(Ping Pong) 
Must have clean indoor shoes. 

Depart 12:55 pm 
Pick up 2:35pm 
Sharing a bus with Mrs. Rawcliffe 

Thurs.April 3 Activate 1-230pm 
Complete WAIVER Here Please 
*Closed-toe shoes are mandatory 

Bus Leaves EARLY  at 12:30 pm 
Pick up at 2:30 pm 
GOING WITH NINA’s BUS 

Tues. April 8 Orienteering 
@ Whitemud Park 
This is an outdoor activity. Please dress 
for the weather conditions. Running 
shoes are recommended. 

Bus Leaves EARLY at 12:30 pm 
Pick up at 2:20 pm 

Thurs. April 10 OVR   
 

Bus Leaves at 1:10 pm 
Pick up at 2:30 pm 

Tues. April 15 B-Active(Badminton) Depart 12:55 pm 
Pick up 2:35 pm 
Sharing with Mrs. Rawcliffe. 

Thurs. April 17 Desa Karate 
Students will participate barefoot. 
Dress in active gear. 

Depart 1 pm 
Pick up 2:30 pm 

Tues. April 22 Edmonton Squash Club  Depart 12:55 pm 
Pick up 2:30 pm 

Weds. April 23 WEM WATERPARK  
Please pack a bagged lunch. You can 
send money if you want. Arrive at 
school by 8:05am 

Depart 8:15am 
Pick up 12:15pm 
 

Thurs. April 24 Pickleball at Raise 
 

Depart 12:55 pm 
Pick up 2:30 pm 
Sharing a bus with Mrs. Rawcliffe 

Tues. April 29 Pickleball at Raise 
  

Depart 12:55 pm 
Pick up 2:30 pm 

https://waiver.playactivate.com/en-ca/groupwaiver?group=QVA9WDLETP&nor=0

